

Cleveland City Council

Legislation Details

File #:	93-2	022	Version:	1	Name:			
Туре:	Emergency Ordinance				Status:	Passed		
File created:	1/21	/2022			In control:	City Council		
On agenda:	4/11	/2022			Final action:	4/11/2022		
Enactment date	:				Enactment #:			
Effective date:								
Title:	AN EMERGENCY ORDINANCE To amend the title and Section 1 of Ordinance No. 763-2021, passed October 25, 2021, relating to one or more contracts with Windstream Communications, LLC for lines for primary and backup communications for SCADA control, security cameras, and telephones at various locations which are outside of Cuyahoga County and beyond the AT&T service area, for the Division of Water, Department of Public Utilities.							
Sponsors:	Brian Kazy, Blaine A. Griffin, By Departmental Request							
Indexes:								
Code sections:								
Attachments:	1. 93-2022-Amend 763-2021, Windstream for SCADA, 2. 93-2022 Exec. Summary -Windstream Amendment							
Date	Ver.	Action By			Act	ion	Result	
4/11/2022	1	City Cou	ncil		ар	proved	Pass	
1/24/2022	1	City Cou	ncil		rea	d and referred to administrative review		